Apache Corporation @73)
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #152  30-025- 41543 uc M I1b-ais

Lea County, New Mexico

-3¢ 30'Fse + 8o’ FLIC

234 2.34 0.70 1.23 2.87 2.87
500 2.66 0.50 0.88 2.33 5.19
839 3.39 0.20 0.35 1.19 6.38
1138 2.99 0.20 0.35 1.05 7.43
1268 1.30 0.20 0.35 0.46 7.88
1439 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 10.28
1737 2.98 0.90 1.58 4.69 14.97
2207 470 2.20 3.85 18.10 33.06
2378 1.71 2.50 4.38 7.48 40.55
2506 1.28 2.40 420 5.38 45.92
2677 1.71 1.70 2.98 5.09 51.01
2933 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 55.49
3189 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 58.63
3403 2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 60.50
3531 1.28 0.40 0.70 0.90 61.39
3730 1.99 0.20 0.35 0.70 62.09
3901 1.71 0.40 0.70 1.20 63.29
4213 3.12 0.20 0.35 1.09 64.38
4415 2.02 0.90 1.58 3.18 67.56
4714 2.99 0.30 0.53 1.57 69.13
4970 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 70.47
5098 1.28 0.20 0.35 0.45 70.92
5226 1.28 0.20 0.35 0.45 71.37
5483 2.57 0.10 0.18 0.45 71.82
5611 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 72.49
5867 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 73.39
5995 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 74.06
6123 1.28 0.30 0.53 0.67 74.73
6379 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 76.08
6549 1.70 0.40 0.70 1.19 77.27
6763 2.14 0.90 1.58 3.37 80.64
6955 1.92 1.20 210 4.03 84.67
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 5% day of /L// N /MW , 2014 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
Qﬂ/’%’ W%MZL

N ta Public
(> ry

\\um

'(',’,"o JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
2 My Commission Expires
tm‘}‘ March 03, 2015
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